Widap AG
CH-3185 Schmitten
Tel.: +41 26 497 50 60
Fax: +41 26 497 50 69
eMail: info@widap.ch
Internet: www.widap.com
5-2-01
Edition 19.01

WDXXM Connection with plug (WD25-WD150 only)
WDXXXE4 Connection with bolt M4 (WD100 and WD150)
Ordering example
Standard versions Optional versions
WD_Type_version_ohmvalue_tolerance WD25M 27R 1% (F)
WD25 27R 1% (F) WDN25 33R 1% (F)
Power Dissipation (Watt)
S
ur
fa
ce
 T
em
pe
ra
tu
re
 R
is
e
(°
C
)
Overload Time (Secs)
O
ve
rlo
ad
 F
ac
to
r
Widap AG
CH-3185 Schmitten
Tel.: +41 26 497 50 60
Fax: +41 26 497 50 69
eMail: info@widap.ch
Internet: www.widap.com
5-2-03
Edition 19.01
Series L ± 0.5 A max H PX ± 0.3 PX1 PY ± 0.3 M± 0.5 B max C max
KHA5 16.8 31 17 11.3 - 12.4 2.4 4.5 9
KHA10 20.1 36.5 21 14.3 - 15.9 2.4 5.5 11
KHA25 27.3 51.8 28 18.3 - 19.8 3.2 7.5 15
KHA50 50.1 72.5 30 39.7 - 21.4 3.2 8.5 17
KHA75 48.9 71 48 29 - 37 4.4 12 26
KHA100 65.4 87.5 48 35 - 37 4.4 12 26
KHA150 97 122 48 58 29 37 4.4 12 26
KHA200 89 143 73 35 - 63.5 4.8 20.5 45
KHA250 114 163 73 44.5 - 63.5 4.8 20.5 45
KHA300 127 180 73 52 - 63.5 4.8 20.5 45
KHA5 - 50 KHA200 - 300KHA75 - 150WD5 – 50 WD75 – 150 WD200 – 300
E
Changes due to technical progress are reserved. Our General Conditions of Sale and Delivery apply (available under www.widap.com/en/gtc/).
Aluminium housed wire-wound resistors
Series WD
Electrical specifications
Series
Power rating
on standard
heat sink
@ 25 °C
Power rating
with no
heat sink
@ 25 °C
Resistance
range
Limiting
element
voltage
(DC / AC rms)
Dielectric